
IQAC/ Acad./ Form No. 

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

16/1/2025 Thursday

Commencement of 

Even Semester 5/2/2025 Wednesday Mock GD and Interview 17/3/2025 Monday Poster making competition on world water day 04/04/2025 Friday Webinar on GST

7/5/2025-

23/5/2025 Wednesday-Friday

Commenceme

nt of Practical 

Examination

29/01/2025 Monday

Extension and 

outreach-visit to 

Govt school 07/02/2025 Friday Union Budget analysis 21/3/2025-27/3/2025Friday-Thursday

One week workshop on "Introduction to Data Science 

Using Python" : "Exploring Business Data with Python 7/4/2025 Monday

Webinar on live 

investing in stock 

markets 

29/01/2025 Wednesday Industrial Visit 13/02/2025 Thursday

Session on "Talk around 

Budget 2025" 25/03/2025 Tuesday One day industrial visit/ recreational trip-4th sem 9/4/2025 Wednesday

Webinar on stocks 

and derivatives 

31/01/2025 Friday

Webinar on 

Personal Finance 17/02/2025 Monday

Lecture on Career 

Opportunities in Finance 

Sector 28/03/2025 Friday Seminar on "AI in Marketing Management"

18/02/2025 Tuesday

Webinar on "Technical 

Analysis"

27/2/2025 Thursday

Extension and outreach-

Yamuna cleaning drive 

(world Wetland Day)

28/2/25-05/3/25Friday-Wednesday

One week workshop 

advanced Excel Functions

Director

Prof. (Dr.) Rajni Malhotra Dhingra

ACTIVITY

Prof. (Dr.) Manju Gupta

ACTIVITY

Apr, 2025

ACTIVITY

Feb, 2025

ACTIVITY

Mar, 2025

Head of Department

Note: Tentative dates for augmentation courses, all types of events, university examinations (Theory & Practicals), Assignment Submission, Internal examinations (Theory & Practicals), Guest Lectures, Industrial Visits must be shown in academic calendar 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Academic Year: 2024-25 Session: Jan 2025 - July 2025

DEPARTMENT ACADEMIC CALENDAR

ACTIVITY

May, 2025Jan, 2025


